Bronze swing type check valve. XPress union end x XPress end for copper/carbon
steel/stainless steel tube
PSU 1060A Check valve
Size
Pattern
No.
Pack 1
Qty
Pack 2
Qty
Code Barcode
Price (£) each ex
VAT
15mm PSU1060A 1 10 122310 5022050559142 £65.60
22mm PSU1060A 1 5 122312 5022050559166 £75.86
28mm PSU1060A 1 5 122313 5022050559180 £114.76
35mm PSU1060A 1 2 122314 5022050189066 £154.07
42mm PSU1060A 1 0 122315 5022050559203 £199.72
54mm PSU1060A 1 0 122316 5022050559227 £307.75
General Information
PSU 1060A Check valve
Code Description A B
122310 15mm PSU1060A 131 45 0.557
122312 22mm PSU1060A 155 55 0.837
122313 28mm PSU1060A 164 60 1.214
122314 35mm PSU1060A 177 65 1.739
122315 42mm PSU1060A 200 75 2.169
122316 54mm PSU1060A 234 90 3.503
Pegler Yorkshire reserve the right to change specifications
Dimensions
Size Pattern No. Code Flow l/s Kv m3/h
15mm PSU1060A 122310
0.04
0.10
0.20
0.40
1.80
3.70
5.10
5.70
22mm PSU1060A 122312
0.04
0.10
0.40
1.00
2.70
5.50
13.60
15.30
28mm PSU1060A 122313
0.01
0.20
0.30
1.00
7.70
13.90
18.40
25.30
35mm PSU1060A 122314
0.20
0.30
0.40
1.00
15.00
26.60
25.30
32.60
42mm PSU1060A 122315
0.40
0.60
0.80
3.00
30.30
40.20
48.50
54.40
54mm PSU1060A 122316
0.60
0.80
1.50
4.00
42.00
54.00
86.20
98.00
Flow Rate
Pegler Yorkshire reserve the right to change specifications
Description
Minimum Operating
Pressure (bar)
Maximum Cold
Working
Pressure (bar)
Maximum Hot
Working
Pressure (bar)
PSU 1060A Swing
Check Valve
No minimum operating
pressure.
16 bar up to
100oC
16 bar up to
100oC
Pressure and Temperature
Pegler Yorkshire Group Ltd, St Catherine's Ave, Doncaster, S Yorkshire, DN4 8DF
Telephone: Phone +44 (0) 844 243 4400 Fax: +44 (0) 844 243 9870 Website: www.pegleryorkshire.co.uk
Registered office : Pegler Yorkshire Group Ltd, St Catherine's Ave, Doncaster, S Yorkshire, DN4 8DF Company no : 00401507